
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92PALMER R EE 27697 AA
2 T: 88 88BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
3 T: 87 87FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
4 T: 83 83GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
5 T: 82 82SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
5 T: 82 82SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
7 T: 79 79GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
8 T: 77 77GRANT S EE 80383 AA
9 T: 75 75PARSONS MJ EE 115252 AA
10 T: 74 74BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
11 T: 73 73SPERLING R EE 106006 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 87BOWES M EE 109720 A
2 T: 74 74CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 A
2 T: 74 74GARROD P EE 48264 A
4 T: 73 73COOKE G EE 9564 A
5 T: 72 72HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 A
6 T: 71 71HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 A

Yes6 T: 71 71RUSSELL AA EE 117075 A
8 T: 68 68MITCHELL H EE 117811 A
9 T: 66 66HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 A
10 T: 65 65WEBSTER G EE 56662 A
11 T: 62 62LAMBERT S EE 88770 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 75 75COOK A EE 4730 B
2 T: 74 74FREEMAN JR EE 121513 B
3 T: 72 72VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
4 T: 67 67RANKINE M EE 120856 B
5 T: 66 66TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
6 T: 65 65CUTMORE JP EE 110595 B
7 T: 64 64VOUT D EE 110205 B
8 T: 63 63LODGE B EE 123573 B

Yes8 T: 63 63ROWE S EE 112564 B
10 T: 62 62KIRTON NL EE 115747 B
11 T: 61 61COLLINS H EE 120798 B
11 T: 61 61PAGE M EE 122682 B

Yes13 T: 60 60LOCK B EE 105787 B
13 T: 60 60PARSONS DJ EE 47836 B

Yes15 T: 59 59FERRIS M EE 121274 B
16 T: 57 57HARRIS TJ EE 66730 B
17 T: 52 52PARRY R EE 104514 B

Yes18 T: 48 48COSBY I EE 107599 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 74 74NELSON E EE 122047 C
2 T: 70 70BINGHAM S EE 123107 C
3 T: 65 65SULLEY R EE 124162 C
4 T: 64 64CHAPLIN B EE 126779 C*

Yes5 T: 62 62ELKINGTON R EE 125366 C
6 T: 61 61MARSHALL C EE 127004 C*

Yes7 T: 60 60OWEN F EE 123127 C
Yes8 T: 58 58WARD R EE 118293 C
Yes9 T: 57 57MELVILLE S EE 126897 C*
Yes10 T: 55 55KING RP EE 117614 C
Yes11 T: 41 41WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C

12 T: 40 40BARROW D EE 125962 C
Yes12 T: 40 40EVANS P EE 126810 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 66 66HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT
2 T: 61 61COLLINS H EE 120798 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 74 74FREEMAN JR EE 121513 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 74 74CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 LDY
1 T: 74 74NELSON E EE 122047 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92PALMER R EE 27697 SNR
2 T: 88 88BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
3 T: 87 87BOWES M EE 109720 SNR
3 T: 87 87FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
5 T: 83 83GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
6 T: 82 82SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
7 T: 79 79GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
8 T: 77 77GRANT S EE 80383 SNR
9 T: 75 75COOK A EE 4730 SNR
9 T: 75 75PARSONS MJ EE 115252 SNR
11 T: 74 74BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
12 T: 73 73COOKE G EE 9564 SNR
12 T: 73 73SPERLING R EE 106006 SNR

Yes14 T: 71 71RUSSELL AA EE 117075 SNR
15 T: 70 70BINGHAM S EE 123107 SNR
16 T: 68 68MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
17 T: 67 67RANKINE M EE 120856 SNR
18 T: 66 66TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
19 T: 65 65CUTMORE JP EE 110595 SNR
19 T: 65 65SULLEY R EE 124162 SNR
21 T: 64 64CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
21 T: 64 64VOUT D EE 110205 SNR
23 T: 63 63LODGE B EE 123573 SNR

Yes23 T: 63 63ROWE S EE 112564 SNR
Yes25 T: 62 62ELKINGTON R EE 125366 SNR

25 T: 62 62KIRTON NL EE 115747 SNR
27 T: 61 61MARSHALL C EE 127004 SNR
27 T: 61 61PAGE M EE 122682 SNR

Yes29 T: 60 60LOCK B EE 105787 SNR
29 T: 60 60PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR

Yes31 T: 58 58WARD R EE 118293 SNR
Yes32 T: 57 57MELVILLE S EE 126897 SNR

33 T: 52 52PARRY R EE 104514 SNR
Yes34 T: 40 40EVANS P EE 126810 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET
2 T: 74 74GARROD P EE 48264 VET
3 T: 72 72HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
3 T: 72 72VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
5 T: 71 71HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 VET
6 T: 65 65WEBSTER G EE 56662 VET
7 T: 62 62LAMBERT S EE 88770 VET

Yes8 T: 60 60OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes9 T: 59 59FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

10 T: 57 57HARRIS TJ EE 66730 VET
Yes11 T: 55 55KING RP EE 117614 VET
Yes12 T: 48 48COSBY I EE 107599 VET
Yes13 T: 41 41WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET

14 T: 40 40BARROW D EE 125962 VET
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